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1 Deepak Arnnejaa 00006112 AAAPA2057K Promoter, 
BOD/KMP & CEO

01.04.2019 darneja@mohindra.asia

2 Ravinder Mohan Juneja 00006496 AADPJ0159J Promoter & 
BOD/KMP

01.04.2019 Rmj@mohindra.asia

3 RANBIR SINGH NARANG ACBPN1989L Promoter ranbir@kdgc.in

4 J P SINGH ABKPN9588R Promoter alb@kdgc.in

5 Anurag Arneja AACPA4116B Promoter 01.04.2019 Anurag.Arneja@mohindra.asia 

6 Sudhir Arneja AAAPA5091R Promoter 01.04.2019 Sarneja@mohindra.asia

7 Gagandeep Singh Narang 00179636 AOEPS1181G Promoter Group 01.04.2019 gagan.hls@gmail.com
8 Ved Prakash Chaudhary 07572208 ABUPC4035A BOD 01.04.2019 vedprakashchaudhry2016@gmail.com
9 Vinod Kumar 02303504 AHFPK6962M BOD 01.04.2019 sonipub@rediffmail.com, 

sonipub@gmail.com
10 Shamoli Thakur 08189763 ABHPT1229L BOD 01.04.2019 shamolithakur@gmail.com
11 Sunil Mishra AANPM6465A Upto two level 

below  the CEO 
01.04.2019 sunil.mishra@mohindra.asia

12 Prateek Arneja N AHQPA8302A Upto two level 
below  the CEO 

01.04.2019 prateek.arneja@mohindra.asia

13 Mamta Sharma KLFPS0938P Company Secretary 01.03.2024 cs@mohindra.asia

14 Sanjay Kumar AOWPK7755A Accounts dep.-Upto 
two level below  the 
CEO 

01.04.2019 Finance2@mohindra.asia

15 Anjani Kumar Support staff-IT 01.04.2019 Anjani.Kumar@mohindra.asia

16 B.L. Khandelwal & Co., AAAFB5794J Professional Firms-
Statutory Auditors 

01.04.2019 blkhandelwal@yahoo.com

17 Anand Nimesh &  
Associates 

Professional Firms-
Secretarial Auditors 

01.04.2019 vdnext1711@gmail.com 

18 Sanjay Garg & Associates Professional Firms-
Cost Auditors 

01.04.2019 sanjay_garg2001@yahoo.com

19 GSK & Associates Consultants 01.04.2019 manojk15@gmail.com 
20 KBL Bank 01.04.2019 del.westpatelnagar@ktkbank.com
21 ICRA Analysts 01.04.2019 satarupa.majumder@icraindia.com


